
. Rule-2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 = 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Drum at the Dials Limited 03519161 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice 5062 of 2013 
{full name of court) 

(a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s) and Andrew Pear Michael Solomons 
address(es) of BM Advisory LLP BM Advisory LLP 
administrators) 82 St John Street 82 St John Street 

London London 
EC1M 4JN EC1M 4JN 

attach a copy of - 

*Delete as the statements of affairs, 
applicable 

in respect of the admg af the above company 

Signed 
Joint Administrators 

Dated 20/04 [4.0 tS 

Contact Details 

You do not have to give any contact Andrew Pear 

information in the box opposite but if BM Advisory LLP 

you do, tt will help Companies House to 82 St John Street 

contact you if there is a query on the London 

form EC1M 4JN 

The contact information that you give 

will be visible to searchers of the 

public record 020 7549 8050 

DX Number DX Exchange 

05/02/2015 #128 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

pied 
When you have completed and signed this form, please send tt to the 

Registrar of Companies at - 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 



Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B 

Statement of affairs 

{a) Insert name and 
address of registered 
office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Name of Company Company number 

Drum at the Dials Limited 03519161 

{n the Court case number 

High Court of Justice 5062 / 2013 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Drum at the Dials Limited, 10 Victoria Grove Second 
Avenue, Hove, East Sussex, BN3 2LU 

on tha (b) 22 July 2013, the date that the company entered administration. 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated [n this statement of affairs are a full, true and 
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 22 
July 2013 the date that the company entered administration. 

Full name 

Signed 

Dated velos| Kg 



Drum at the Dials Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 22 July 2013 

A-— Summary of Assets 

Estimated 
Assets Book Value to realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Goodwill 0 20,000 
Less HSBC Bank pic (3,000) (3,000) 

17,000 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Lease 74,179 45,000 
Fixtures and Fittings, Equipment 7,217 10,000 
Cash at Bank 10,978 10,978 
Stock 4,682 4,862 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 90,840 

Signature, Date lof: 29 /'s 



Drum at the Dials Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 22 July 2013 

A1i— Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
Liabilities to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) $0,840 

Liabilities 

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards to preferential creditors 90,840 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 90,840 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficlency/surptus of assets after floating charges 90,840 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 
Surplus of assets after floating charges brought down 

Total assets available for unsecured creditors 90,840 

Unsecured non preferential claims 

Trade & Expense Creditors 69,819 
HMRC VAT 80,000 
HMRC PAYE 68,000 

(207,819) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non preferential creditors (116,979) 

Issued and called up capital 73,521 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (180600) 

oS 

Signature. Date bee or/iq 



OF 
PL 

EL0z 
saquajdas 

EL 
tLOZ 

FA 
TOS 

Sdi 
2404 

a6eg 

aimeubig 

(vixe) 
SSP 

ZING 
Xessng 

ysayy 
‘Buryyoyy 

‘peoy 
uo}Guweg 

‘asno}y 
eGpug 

uoySuung 
g enusAaY 

NH 
LOHO 

oo'000'ss 
ONZ 

LAAN 
‘UopuoT 

‘peoy 
udjsng 

ggz 
‘amos 

uo}sng 
‘100),4 pug 

‘Aouanjosu] 
SWOISND 

§ BNUaABY 
IH 

00HO 
000 

AB 
ONG 

‘SAH 
‘asno}] 

WeysseAd}{ 
‘peoy 

Alepunog 
2z-0z 

poyury 
syeuno}y 

0039 
00 000'E 

Sv8 
SZNG 

‘xessns 
jseq 

‘SuNOgIsey 
'peoy 

Prempy 
ped 

soo 
spreyyBiy 

aid ued 
DASH 

6z9 
veS6e'S 

SHE 
ZENL 

Wey 
IsuNnypnos 

‘peoy 
uUspuoujeds 

‘ue 4 UapuowadS 
Spoof 

auly SJeuwn) 
(1a) 

99 €¢6 
HLS 

L
N
 

‘xessns yseg 
‘peyyyesH 

e
O
 
prog 

‘wes 
YUOMBuUNIOL 

a
N
 

pry suuey 
ypombunjo) 

wo 
Ze'6zh 

G08 
SEAD 

‘auusyoIEn, 
‘plopeg 

‘aue7] Aemarey 
‘sug 

SaMo}se}d 
prq ABojouyoe, 

e
w
 

029 
oe S6s 

Zdv 
OLHY 

‘xassns 
{S@A 

‘IIH SI@UUN] 
‘Ig JSR 

‘UNeY 
yeE 

YBIauNg 
Py] Wey}nog 

sIsEnA Wea], 
py] soueWUOpsg 
oMyesBoucyd 

NLO 
zecee'L 

CH9 
LON 

‘weyBuon 
‘EZ 

XOP 
Od 

‘NO 
A 

NOS 
WED 

Lert 
Gage 

€Na 
‘xessng 

3 ‘aAo} 
‘anaig 

aipuquied 
‘soy 

aBpuquied 
‘q Wun 

poomeRncQ 
fa) ee) 

ee'sz 
MHP 

ZESE 
‘lolsug 

“IsanA S3IZY 
OLLL 

SJOQSIN 
Fie) 

s2coz 
Z09 

€13S 
‘vopucy 

‘anos 
aebunyGin 

Ze-B2 
“p HUN 

AsAND 
EIN 

a
o
 

2969 
ST+ 

LAL 
‘weyuayoim 

‘peoy 
peayy Jooy 

‘any puein 
‘esno} 

Bury 
I
U
D
 

APD 
aro] 

B 
vO 

Sug 
209 

L6S1¥'¢ 
MOZ 

bNa 
‘voyyBug 

‘peoy 
ueapBuyjopH eddy 

Joey 
e
y
 

uojybug 
‘7 PF 

SHUN 
soyelg 

509 
C£SLb'b 

ZIE 
ENG 

‘Xessng 
yseq 

‘SAOH 
‘eas 

usyy 
“¢ uy 

UaABYMeN 
JO SUBWWEg 

£09 
LL 

pbb 
Fad 

SpNa 
‘vowyBug 

yeayg 
aquicsetg 

‘a5po7 
Aqueyo 

PIT sesudiayuy 
ayy ze wWNIQ 

d11 
Gosiapy 

w
a


